4/3   ABB | Catalog | 2CDC 110 004 C0208
4
Analog signal converters
Benefits and advantages
2C
D
C
 2

Supply voltage
range
Input signal Output signal Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
24 V DC
0-5 V, 0-10 V
0-20 mA,
4-20 mA
0-5 V, 0-10 V
 0-20 mA,
4-20 mA
CC-E/STD1) 3) 1SVR011700R0000 0.088
(0.194)
0-10 V
0-10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011710R2100 0.083
(0.183)
0-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011711R1600 0.084
(0.185)
4-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011712R1700 0.084
(0.187)
0-20 mA
0-10 V CC-E I/V 1SVR011713R1000 0.082
(0.181)
0-20 mA CC-E I/I 1SVR011714R1100 0.084
(0.187)
4-20 mA CC-E I/I 1SVR011715R1200 0.084
(0.185)
4-20 mA
0-10 V CC-E I/V 1SVR011716R1300
0.084
(0.185)
0-20 mA CC-E I/I 1SVR011717R1400
4-20 mA CC-E I/I 1SVR011718R2500 0.084
(0.187)
-10...+10 V -10...+10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011719R2600 0.082
(0.181)
110-240 V AC
0-5 V, 0-10 V
0-20 mA, 4-20
mA
0-5 V, 0-10 V
 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA CC-E/STD 3) 1SVR011705R2100 0.090
(0.198)
0-10 V
0-10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011720R2300 0.096
(0.212)
0-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011721R1000 0.087
(0.192)
4-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011722R1100 0.091
(0.200)
0-20 mA
0-10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011723R1200 0.091
(0.200)
0-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011724R1300
0.088
(0.194)
4-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011725R1400
4-20 mA
0-10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011726R1500 0.096
(0.212)
0-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011727R1600 0.087
(0.192)
4-20 mA CC-E V/I 1SVR011728R2700 0.088
(0.194)
loop powered
-10...+10 V -10...+10 V CC-E V/V 1SVR011729R2000 0.086
(0.190)
0-20 mA, 4-20
mA 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA
CC-E I/I-12) 1SVR010200R1600 0.038